d
A1
V
H
1
H
S
E
A
B
SW
WAS-08 8 27 15 32 16 10 25 4,5 5,0 2,5 0,012
WAS-12 12 35 20 42 20 12 32 5,5 5,5 3,0 0,023
WAS-16 16 42 25 50 26 16 40 5,5 6,5 3,0 0,035
WAS-20 20 50 30 60 32 20 45 5,5 8,0 4,0 0,067
WAS-25 25 58 35 74 38 25 60 6,6 9,0 4,0 0,140
WAS-30 30 68 40 84 45 28 68 9,0 10,0 5,0 0,200
WAS-40 40 86 50 108 56 32 86 11,0 12,0 6,0 0,480
65.16
Part No. d H H1 A A1 B E S V SW Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
±0,02